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Mansfield School District (6606000)

Superintendent Joe  Staton

Email jstaton@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4006

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

775

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

402 Grove St. , Mansfield, AR 72944
www.mansfieldtigers.org

School Accreditation Status Status
6606060 Mansfield Elementary School Accredited
6606062 Mansfield High School Accredited
6606061 Mansfield Middle School Accredited
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Mansfield Elementary School (6606060)
100 N. Walnut Ave. , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 302 254.60 7356

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.00

Principal Kimberly  Arnold

Email karnold@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4866
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Mansfield High School (6606062)
2500 Hwy. 71 South , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 254 0.00 5078

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Donald  Eveld

Email develd@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-1105
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Mansfield Middle School (6606061)
400 Grove St. , Mansfield, AR 72944

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 219 266.42 5101

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 0.50

Principal Joshua  Brown

Email jbrown@mansfieldtigers.org

Phone (479) 928-4451


